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Categoria A Primi Passi m/f
MORO AMBRA

Categoria B Primi Passi m/f
GASPARIN EVA

LUCIANI LUDOVICA
CARNOVALE M.RAFFAELLA
DAL BIANCO GAIA
RENIERO SOFIA

TUTUIANO AMALIA
RANDON SOFIA

Categoria C  Primi Passi m/f
POZZATO GLORIA

LAERA MATILDE

URBANI MADDALENA
PEJCIC EVA

PELOSO AURORA

FAVRIN MALAIKA

VIGOLO VIOLA NINA
POZZATO SOFIA

Categoria D Primi Passi m/f
BAGGIO ALLEGRA
FORTUNA ILENIA
GONZATO LAURA

PERIN ANGELICA
GARDELLIN STELLA
CARTA MATILDE
CALLEGARI BENEDETTA
PELLIZZARI ANNA
CORTESE EMMA
Categoria E  Primi Passi
CHIRIAC ELIZA
ROSSATO SARA
MATILDINI MAYA

BOSCHETTO BEATRICE
CRACCO VITTORIA
FILIPPI ALESSIA

Categoria F  Primi Passi
CASTAGNA ASIA

POZZATO MATILDE
ZARANTONELLO ALICE

Categoria G Primi Passi
REVRENNA MATILDA
ENEA SILVIA
CERANTO ALICE
COCCO CATERINA
DISCONZI MARIA
ZENERE MIA

Categoria H Primi Passi
TEZZA GIOVANNI

m/f

m/f

m/f

m/f

DE CAO GINEVRA
GIRARDELLO SOFIA
CALLEGARI CRISTIANA

DELEGATO TERRITORIALE VICENZA
Mail. vicenza@fisr.it Cell. 3312021410

TROFEO PRIMI PASSI
CASTELGOMBERTO 31 MARZO 2019
PROVA PISTA NON UFFICIALE

anno 2014
1511

anno 2013

631
631
702

702
702

702
1138
anno 2012
1053
1053
1138
1138
1138
1138
3751
2425
anno 2011
2124
3148

3148
3148

1138
1138
1138
1138
2425
anno 2010
2124
3148
3148
3148
3751
2425
anno 2009
3863
719
3751
anno 2008
3863
3752
1529
1138
1138
1138
anno 2007
3148

3148
1138
1138

Il Delegato Territoriale F.I.S.R.

Alvare Mazoling

ASD APAV FARA

ASD PGS SKATING MARANO
ASD PGS SKATING MARANO
ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE

ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE

ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
ADP VALDAGNO

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO ARENA
ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO ARENA
ADP VALDAGNO

ADP VALDAGNO

ADP VALDAGNO

ADP VALDAGNO

CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIOASD

BASSANO NEW SKATE
ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO TRISSINO

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO TRISSINO
ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO TRISSINO

ADP VALDAGNO
ADP VALDAGNO
ADP VALDAGNO
ADP VALDAGNO
COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIOASD

BASSANO NEW SKATE

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO TRISSINO
ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO TRISSINO
ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO TRISSINO

CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIOASD

ROLLER SPORT VALDAGNO ASD
ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO MALO
CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD

ROLLER SPORT VALDAGNO ASD
ASD PATT. ART. CARRE'

ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO

ADP VALDAGNO

ADP VALDAGNO

ADP VALDAGNO

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO TRISSINO

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO TRISSINO
ADP VALDAGNO
ADP VALDAGNO
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GIOCHI GIOVANILE VENETI

CASTELGOMBERTO 31 MARZO 2019
ELENCO ATLETI
anno 2005/2006

Categoria A G. G. VENETI m/f

RIZZO SARA

SPIGAROLO BENEDETTA
SECURO MARTINA
MOLON DILETTA
DALL'OLMO CHIARA
ZANCONATO ANASTASIA
URBANI MELISSA

VIEL VERONICA
MARZANO SILVIA
CARIOLATO ALICE
GUIOTTO GAIA

MAGRO GAIA

TACCHINI ALESSIA
CHIARELLO ALICE
BALDIOTTI BENEDETTA
CategoriaC G. G. VENETI m/f
BARGI ALESSIA

2124
3520
3520
3520
631

1529
1138
1138
719

3751
3751
3751
3751
1614
1614

BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

ASD PATT. ART. ANTITESI

ASD PATT. ART. ANTITESI

ASD PATT. ART. ANTITESI

ASD PGS SKATING CLUB MARANO
ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO

ADP VALDAGNO

ADP VALDAGNO

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO MALO
CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
MONTEBELLO HOCKEY PATTINAGGIO
MONTEBELLO HOCKEY PATTINAGGIO

anno 2002/2001

3751

Il Delegato Territoriale F.I.S.R.

Alvare Masoling

CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD



